
Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name

OT1 Nichol, Thomas 2 83 26 -8 81

OT2 Knight, Richard 4 81 30 -5 77

OT3 Pringle, Steve 6 79 34 -3 73

OT4 Gunn, Ben 6 79 34 -2 73

OT5 Ferguson, Bryan 9 83 33 -2 74

OT6 Stockenstroom, Shane 13 94 27 -5 81

OT7 King, Trevor 14 95 26 -9 81

OT8 Seaton, Neil 17 91 33 -1 74

95 26 -9 81

590 217 -26 533

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

OT1 Nichol, Thomas 2 79 30 -5 77 162 56 -13 158

OT2 Knight, Richard 4 72 39 3 68 153 69 -2 145

OT3 Pringle, Steve 6 81 32 -4 75 160 66 -7 148

OT4 Gunn, Ben 6 84 29 -6 78 163 63 -8 151

OT5 Ferguson, Bryan 9 89 28 -7 80 172 61 -9 154

OT6 Stockenstroom, Shane 13 96 27 -5 83 190 54 -10 164

OT7 King, Trevor 14 93 28 -6 79 188 54 -15 160

OT8 Seaton, Neil 17 96 32 -2 79 187 65 -3 153

96 27 -7 83

71 594 218 -25 536 1184 435 -51 1069

Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name

SH1 Lipinski, Damian 3 93 21 -10 90

SH2 Boniface, Mark Allan 8 83 32 -4 75

SH3 Owen, Simon 9 83 33 -1 74

SH4 Colyer, Sean 11 83 35 -3 72

SH5 Dodunski, Paul 12 89 31 -4 77

SH6 Foggo, Matthew 11 84 34 -2 73

SH7 Jarrett, Chris 14 91 32 -1 77

SH8 Martin, Jacob 17 93 31 -5 76

93 21 -10 90

606 228 -20 524

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

SH1 Lipinski, Damian 3 83 27 -6 80 176 48 -16 170

SH2 Boniface, Mark Allan 8 81 34 -2 73 164 66 -6 148

SH3 Owen, Simon 9 90 27 -6 81 173 60 -7 155

SH4 Colyer, Sean 11 84 34 0 73 167 69 -3 145

SH5 Dodunski, Paul 12 82 37 1 70 171 68 -3 147

SH6 Foggo, Matthew 11 88 31 -5 77 172 65 -7 150

SH7 Jarrett, Chris 14 91 30 -3 77 182 62 -4 154

SH8 Martin, Jacob 17 101 24 -8 84 194 55 -13 160

101 24 -8 84

85 599 220 -21 531 1205 448 -41 1055Totals
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